Page 1 of 3
POLYTRON DEVICES, Inc.
25-30 WATT
SINGLE/DUAL/TRIPLE OUTPUT
Regulated, 4:1 Input Range
DC/DC Converters
Specifications
FEATURES

Non-Conductive Metal Base
Weight Case JY:...................................................................10 oz. (280 grams)
Case JI:...................................................................  5 oz. (156 grams)
Dimensions Case JY:..........................................................3.00" x 2.60" x 0.82"
76.2  x 66.04 x 20.83 (mm)
Case JI:.........................................................3.00" x 2.60" x 0.45"
76.2 x 66.04 x 11.43 (mm)
Tel: (973)345-5885 Fax: (973)345-1264 • Email: sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
P
European Stocking Distributor
Phone: +41 44 730 33 53
Email: sales@hvps-condatas.com / www.hvps-condatas.com
Rietbachstrasse 7, 8952 Schlieren (ZH), Switzerland
Page 2 of 3
Selection Guide
25/30 Watt Single/Dual/Triple Output DC/DC Converters Y25/Y30 Series
(Continued)
Tel: (973)345-5885 Fax: (973)345-1264 • Email: sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
P
Input Voltage
Nominal (Range)
Output
Voltage
Output    Current Model Number Case
(Vdc) (Vdc) (mA)
5 5000 Y25-24S5 JY
5 5000 Y25-24S5-JI JI
12 2500 Y25-24S12 JY
12 2500 Y25-24S12-JI JI
15 2000 Y25-24S15 JY
15 2000 Y25-24S15-JI JI
5 5000 Y25-48S5 JY
5 5000 Y25-48S5-JI JI
12 2500 Y25-48S12 JY
12 2500 Y25-48S12-JI JI
15 2000 Y25-48S15 JY
15 2000 Y25-48S15-JI JI
±12 ±1250 Y25-24-12 JY
±12 ±1250 Y25-24-12-JI JI
±15 ±1000 Y25-24-15 JY
±15 ±1000 Y25-24-15-JI JI
±12 ±1250 Y25-48-12 JY
±12 ±1250 Y25-48-12-JI JI
±15 ±1000 Y25-48-15 JY
±15 ±1000 Y25-48-15-JI JI
5 / ±12 3000 / ±600 Y30-24S5-12 JY
5 / ±12 3000 / ±600 Y30-24S5-12-JI JI
5 / ±15 3000 / ±500 Y30-24S5-15 JY
5 / ±15 3000 / ±500 Y30-24S5-15-JI JI